Jademar Corporation—Miami, FL USA—Email: info@jademar.com—Web: www.jademar.com
CCCOMPACTOMPACTOMPACT   FFFLUORESCENTLUORESCENTLUORESCENT   LLLOWOWOW   BBBAYAYAY   FFFIXTUREIXTUREIXTURE
Model # Wattage Voltage Hertz Ballast Base Lumens
JLB65CFL120-PK 1 X 65W CFL 120V 50/60Hz Electronic E40 4300
JLB65CFL240-PK 1 X 65W CFL 240V 50/60Hz Electronic E40 4300
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Width Height Depth
18-3/4” 17-3/8” — JLB65CFL120-PK
JLB65CFL240-PK 18-3/4” 17-3/8” —
PACKING INFORMATION
Pcs/Ctn Weight/Ctn Cube/Ctn Model #
1 pc. 6.3 lbs. 1.49 cft. JLB65CFL120-PK
JLB65CFL240-PK 1 pc. 6.3 lbs. 1.49 cft.
APPLICATIONS & FEATURES
APPLICATIONS:
  Ideal for using on Displays, Shopping Malls,
Restaurants, Supermarkets, Department Stores,
Factories, etc.
FEATURES:
 Compact Fluorescent lamp 65W Max—provides an
instant light source with superior color rendering
and energy saving
 14” Acrylic Refractor
 Die cast aluminum gear box and cover with 1/2” NPS
threaded mounting hole easy to install and
maintain—Suitable for hook, pipe, chain, and other
pendant mounted
 UV stabilized acrylic or acrylic prismatic reflector
 Optional for open or close refractor
 HPS 100W lamp available / UL/cUL Listed
 14” Polycarbonate Covered Lens Available (3 Piece
Clips Included) Model # JLB65CFL-14”Covered Lens